
Bilan collecte 2020 

 

LUI-E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qté lait 

collecté pour 

don 

personnalisé

Qté lait collecté 

dans le cadre d'un 

don anonyme 

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé 

distribué 

pour don 

personnalisé

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé 

requalifié 

en don 

anonyme

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé 

distribué au 

total dans 

le cadre du 

don 

anonyme

Qté lait 

pasteurisé  

vendu

Marmande 0 16562 0 0 0 8188

Necker 785 10503 577 11 7048 7193

Montpellier 1137 4341 189 34 929 3263

Lille 2745 4022 852 305 1229 3076

Tours 861 3142 22 2 636 1136

Nantes 1770 2639 176 49 660 1459

Lyon 6781 1895 2496 1157 1940 2201

Nancy 1249 1894 487 193 936 260

Bordeaux 2491 1601 553 370 1309 480

Strasboug 1326 1051 179 30 449 103

Dijon 1464 990 770 121 446 639

Amiens 597 987 197 168 807 37

Mulhouse 979 874 400 78 293 166

Orleans 228 818 30 87 524 0

Rennes 2086 573 611 182 763 21

Brest 885 527 99 29 295 29

Poitiers 443 329 73 24 437 90

Cherbourg 14 215 2 0 213 0

Fort de France 1013 58 75 72 110 0

ST brieuc 1076 28 404 254 508 0

total 27930 53049 8192 3166 19532 28341

FICHSUP 2020 

80979



 

 

 

 

 

LUI 

 

 

 

Qté lait 

collecté pour 

don 

personnalisé

Qté lait collecté 

dans le cadre 

d'un don 

anonyme 

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé distribué 

pour don 

personnalisé

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé 

requalifié en 

don anonyme

Qté lait 

pasteurisé 

congelé 

distribué au 

total dans le 

cadre du don 

anonyme

Qté lait pasteurisé 

congelé vendu

Lyon 6781 1895 2496 1157 1940 2201

Lille 2745 4022 852 305 1229 3076

Bordeaux 2491 1601 553 370 1309 480

Rennes 2086 573 611 182 763 21

Nantes 1770 2639 176 49 660 1459

Dijon 1464 990 770 121 446 639

Nancy 1249 1894 487 193 936 260

Montpellier 1137 4341 189 34 929 3263

St Brieu 1076 28 404 254 508 0

Fort de France 1013 58 75 72 110 0

Brest 885 527 99 29 295 29

Necker 785 10503 577 11 7048 7193

Strasboug 1326 1051 179 30 449 103

Mulhouse 979 874 400 78 293 166

Tours 861 3142 22 2 636 1136

Poitiers 443 329 73 24 437 90

Amiens 597 987 197 168 807 37

Orleans 228 818 30 87 524 0

Cherbourg 14 215 2 0 213 0

Marmande 0 16562 0 0 0 10763

total 27930 53049 8192 3166 19532 30916

lyo 8575+cong 2188


